FR29F E R EEFRRIHBRXIEE /A LMK

No| Bt e IRA X H ReEBRS &=
FH 150,000 150,000
1 TR2B |&EASER 1,677 148,323
2| 10A20B|RT—UHKREHYRAARE 1,870 146,453
3| 108208 |TF L UR-2EBASER 1,188 145,265
4| 11B10B|RT—CHRRBMMA 694 144,571
5| 11A13E|HEE~NEHERMK 1,228 143,343
6| 11B16B|RT—URREISMEH) 9,100 134,243
7| MB1TB|&BRSER 1,300 132,943
8| MA1TB|RT—CRESAIIL—V—ME 419 132,524
9| 11A18H |HEEF LK 2,400 130,124
10 11A18B|XILEEHFBR 7,800 122,324
11| 118188 |HiEHN 50,000 72,324
12| 12B12B|RT—UHKRETOTSLHRE 14,000 58,324
13| 2A228 | RBRARRE—ENRIHK 13,500 44,824
14| 128128|pvD 1,543 43,281
15 2ASH |EIREMEENS 300 42,981
16 2A6B |[&FALER 1,053 41,928
17 2A 68 |EIRERSEEEAH 2,160 39,768
18| 28178 | RRZ2—ERH 6,282 33,486
19 SA1H|fEmEBRE XL HEMm 324 33,162
20 SATB|AMIREMREEFERAN 1,728 31,434
21 SA8H|&ZALER 589 30,845
22| 3R14B|EmBRITERAZYIERE 13,608 17,237
23| 3A158|DVD 3,088 14,149
24 DVDAE S # 3,456 10,693
25 a—/3w o 3,240 7,453
26
27
28
29
30
& 150,000 142,547 7,453




